Nitrogen, N2
(Compressed)
3976 Cherry Ave., Long Beach, CA  90807
Tel: (562) 426-4017 – FAX: (562) 490-9477
www.air-source.com – info@air-source.com
Description:
A colorless, odorless, nonflammable,
chemically inert gas.  Shipped as a

Cylinder
Pressure
(psi)
CGA
Outlet
Nominal
Cylinder
Dim. (in.)
Shipping
Wt. Lbs Cubic
Feet
Liters
Nitrogen
Commercial
99.98%
300 NI COM6PK300 1674 47401 YES 2400 580 9.25 x 59 825
300 NI COM300 279 7900 YES 2400 580 9.25 x 59 169
200 NI COM200 209 5918 YES 2265 580 9 x 55 142
120 NI COM120 110 3115 YES 2265 580 7 x 47 75
80 NI COM80 80 2265 YES 2265 580 7 x 36 67
50 NI COM50 50 1416 YES 2015 580 7 X 27 39
213
Grade & Gas

Outlet
Nominal
Cylinder
Dim. (in.)
Shipping
Wt. Lbs Cubic
Feet
Liters
Nitrogen
Prepurified
99.998%
300 NI PP300 279 7900 YES 2400 580 9.25 x 59 169
200 NI PP200 209 5918 YES 2265 580 9 x 55 142
NOTE: Product Codes ending in A are aluminum cylinders - Nominal Cylinder Dimensions are with valve & no cap - Shipping Weight is with cap
on.
3500 NI COM3500 335 9486 YES 3500 580 10 X 55
3500 NI PP3500 335 9486 YES 3500 580 10 X 55 213
Nitrogen, N2
(Compressed)
3976 Cherry Ave., Long Beach, CA  90807